Date

Tuesday, 2 September

Wednesday, 3 September

Thursday, 4 September

Tuesday, 9 September

Tuesday, 16 September
Wednesday, 17 September
Wednesday, 24 September

Thursday, 25 September
Friday, 26 September

Monday, 29 September

Tuesday, 30 September

EUROPEAN CENTRAL BANK
BANKING SUPERVISION

Calendar of Pedro Machado
Member of the ECB’s Supervisory Board

August - September 2025

Meeting/Event (incl. topic/meeting participants, as applicable)

ECB Legal Conference 2025 on “Building Europe's Autonomy:
Law, Institutions, Cooperation” — panel on “Independent
administrative discretion and the rule of law”

Attendance at the Ninth annual conference of the European
Systemic Risk Board (ESRB) on “Broadening horizons: ESRB'’s
next decade of impact”

Banking Supervision Market Contact Group

Barclays 23rd Annual Global Financial Services Conference —
fireside chat on “Navigating the future” — teleconference

Supervisory Board — teleconference
Supervisory Board — teleconference

Supervision Innovators Conference 2025 on “Al in action:
Shaping the future of banking and banking supervision” —
opening remarks

Steering Committee — teleconference

High-level meeting with the Single Resolution Board (SRB), on
simplification — teleconference

Conference on “10 years of the Single Resolution Mechanism -
a decade delivering a more resilient financial system”,
organised by Banco de Portugal — panel on “Banking resolution
as a pillar to financial stability: the role of the SRM in the
Banking Union”

European Financial Institutions Conference Series 2025,
organised by S&P Global Ratings — keynote speech on
“Securitisation: you can never tranche the same portfolio twice”

Calendar of Pedro Machado, August - September 2025

Location

ECB

ECB

ECB

ECB

Lisbon,
Portugal

Frankfurt am
Main, Germany





